Series  700L Pull-Push Emergency Switches
223
If your preferred product configuration is not shown, please contact our sales representative for custom design.
SPECIFICATIONS:
RATING: 6A @ 125VAC or 28VDC
                3A @ 250VAC
ELECTRICAL LIFE: 10,000 make-and-break cycles at full load.
CONTACT RESISTANCE: 10m-ohms max. initial

ACTUATOR/ NUT: Brass, nickel plated.
TERMINAL SEAL: Epoxy.
HOW TO ORDER SYSTEM
700 L ES
L-IP67 Front Panel
NEW !
E
SP-1-On-On
DP-1-On-On
R-Red
G-Green
K-Black
N-Natural
W-Gold over silver terminal & contact
Q -Silver
R -Gold
G -Silver (gold over silver term.)
SPDT
DPDT
Knob Color
EPOXY SEAL
3
2
1
6
5
4
EPOXY SEAL
3
2